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CSAT Module - 2019 
 

 

Starts 07th February 2019 

(Available only in OFFLINE Mode) 

 

 (20 Classes + Module wise Tests + 2 Full Length Tests) 
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WHY CSAT?  

CSAT is both an important paper of Civil Services Examination as well as one which a lot of 

people take for granted. With our eight years of experience in Competitive Examination, we have 

seen many fall to the problem of (a) taking a subject for granted, and (b) not working on 

known weak areas. We believe that (a) in a competition taking any area for granted is 

suicidal and (b) CSAT must be actively prepared for if you have not solved aptitude 

subjects in a while. Also, as is the nature of Aptitude Test, while practice is what will help you 

through, a teacher handholding you hugely reduces the time taken to prepare and secure yourself 

a place in Mains. This is especially true if you have a known problem with CSAT. 

 

CONSTITUENTS 

a) Classes will be for 20 days and 2.5-3 hours each. 

b) Innovative Comprehension solving skills. 

c) Faster methods for solving aptitude questions 

d) Robust learning for solving verbal and logical reasoning questions. 

e) Class to be supplemented by materials and practice questions. 

f) Each module (i.e. Aptitude, English and Reasoning) completion to be followed by a test after 

the module. 

g) Two full CSAT tests on completion of course. 

 

Fee Structure     

 

Course Course Fees Payment Link 

CSAT Module - 2019 10,000/- (incl. GST) Visit http://academy.forumias.com  

Or Visit ForumIAS Offline Guidance 

Centre  

 

Enrolment Process & Terms and Conditions:      

 

1. You can make the payment online at http://academy.forumias.com (recommended) 

or by visiting our offline guidance centre.  

2. Please create an account on http://academy.forumias.com. 

3. If admission taken at offline centre your account will be activated with the course 

within 72 hours (only if your account on the portal exists at the time of admission).   

5. This program will be valid till March 7, 2019. 
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CLASSROOM CALENDAR 

 

# Date / Day/Time Class / Test 

1 07 Feb | Thursday (8:00 AM – 10:30 AM) Class 1 

2 08 Feb | Friday (8:00 AM – 10:30 AM) Class 2 

3 11 Feb | Monday (8:00 AM – 10:30 AM) Class 3 

4 12 Feb | Tuesday (8:00 AM – 10:30 AM) Class 4 

5 13 Feb | Wednesday (8:00 AM – 10:30 AM) Class 5 

6 14 Feb | Thursday (8:00 AM – 10:30 AM) Class 6 

7 19 Feb | Tuesday (8:00 AM – 10:30 AM) Class 7 

8 20 Feb | Wednesday (8:00 AM – 10:30 AM) Class 8 

9 21 Feb | Thursday (8:00 AM – 10:30 AM) Class 9 

10 22 Feb | Friday (8:00 AM – 10:30 AM) Class 10 

11 25 Feb | Monday (8:00 AM – 10:30 AM) Class 11 

12 26 Feb | Tuesday (8:00 AM – 10:30 AM) Class 12 

13 27 Feb | Wednesday (8:00 AM – 10:30 AM) Class 13 

14 28 Feb | Thursday (8:00 AM – 10:30 AM) Class 14 

15 01 March | Friday (8:00 AM – 10:30 AM) Class 15 

16 04 March | Monday (8:00 AM – 10:30 AM) Class 16 

17 05 March | Tuesday (8:00 AM – 10:30 AM) Class 17 

18 06 March | Wednesday (8:00 AM – 10:30 AM) Class 18 

19 07 March | Thursday (8:00 AM – 10:30 AM) Class 19 

20 08 March | Friday (8:00 AM - 10:30 AM) Class 20 

21 2 Full Tests 
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